10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Wentworth Woodhouse Grand Prix - Official Results

Rider
Tamsin Miller
Lucy Lee

Kate Richardson

Madelaine Leech Y23

Anna Morris

Tiffany Keep

Robyn Clay uzs3

Grace Lister Y23

Madeline Cooper uz3

Morven Yeoman uzs3

Anna Flynn
Lucie Lagesse

Lauren Dickson

Arabella Blackburn Junior

Esther Wong uz3

Noémie Thomson Y23

Amelia Cebak Y23

Holly Ramsey uzs

Lotty Dawson u23

Corinne Side
Cecilia Hime
Rachel Galler

Charlotte Deykin

zyzéa. PRESENTS

N The British
— Continental

31 August 2025

Team
DAS-Hutchinson
DAS-Hutchinson
Handsling Alba Development Road Team
Handsling Alba Development Road Team
Private Member
DAS-Hutchinson
DAS-Hutchinson
Wolverhampton Wheelers
Spectra Racing
DAS-Hutchinson
Spectra Racing
The Phoenix Collective
Handsling Alba Development Road Team
Shibden Apex RT
Torelli
DAS-Hutchinson
Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team
Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team
Brother UK - On Form
Spectra Racing
Brother UK - On Form
FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing

Jadan Vive le Velo p/b Glasdon

Time

02:37:59

02:38:31

02:38:41

02:38:41

02:38:41

02:38:41

02:38:41

02:38:42

02:38:42

02:38:42

02:38:42

02:38:42

02:38:42

02:38:43

02:38:43

02:38:43

02:38:44

02:38:44

02:38:44

02:38:45

02:38:45

02:38:46

02:38:46



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

Rider
Arianne Holland
Karla Boddy
Jessica Roberts
Jennifer Powell
Elizabeth Hermolle
Lily Martin uz3
Lucy Harris
Grace Reynolds
Isabel Rodriguez u23
Georgina Oakley
Amy Gornall
Jo Tindley
Lucy Gadd
Anna Boniface

Ellen Bennett Uz3

Libby Smithson U23
Claire Nott

Megan Anderson
Evelyn Field Y23
Rebecca Babbage
Lili-Keau Juntakereket
Gemma Mitchell

Beth Morrow

Katie Heald Y23
Erin Avill Y23

Rosie Simmons Y23

Team

Handsling Alba Development Road Team

Brighton Mitre CC

Spectra Racing

Performance Development Team

DAS-Hutchinson

London Academy

Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team

Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team

Royal Leamington Spa CC

Loughborough Lightning

Handsling Alba Development Road Team

Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team

Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team

FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing

Brother UK - On Form

DAS-Hutchinson

FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing

Team Boompods

Solas Cycling

FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing

Private Member

FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing

Handsling Alba Development Road Team

Team Empella

Simpson Nouvelles

Brother UK - On Form

Time

02:38:46

02:38:47

02:38:48

02:38:48

02:38:48

02:38:48

02:38:49

02:38:49

02:39:40

02:39:41

02:39:56

02:39:56

02:40:03

02:41:53

02:43:24

02:43:25

02:43:26

02:43:26

02:43:27

02:43:27

02:43:28

02:43:28

02:43:29

02:43:29

02:43:29

02:43:30



50

51

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNF

Rider
Joanne Rea

Hannah Bayes

Bethany Goodwin Junior

Caitlin Harvey uzs3

Amber Junker-Bramel

Ayesha Vose Junior

Teri Bayliss

Eluned King

Mari Porton Y23

Georgia Lancaster =

Maddie Heywood

Olivia Kelly

Niamh Murphy uzs

Annabel Ramsay u23

Millie Skinner
Daniella Florence Cullum

Isabel Darvill

Eva Murphy Junior

Marli Labuschagne u23

lona Mitchell

Grace Sargeant

Kacey Eyeington uz3
Olivia Gardner
Grace Ward Junior
Sian Reynolds

Lowri Richards uz3

d uz23

Team

Team Boompods

Team Boompods

Brother UK - On Form

Brother UK - On Form

Brother UK - On Form

Brother UK - On Form

FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing

Handsling Alba Development Road Team

Handsling Alba Development Road Team

Loughborough Lightning

Loughborough Lightning

Loughborough Lightning

Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team

Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team

Team Boompods

ATP Performance

CJ) O'Shea Racing

Deeside Thistle CC

Jadan Vive le Velo p/b Glasdon

London Academy

London Academy

SCOTT Pioneer D)

Team V-Sprint Racing

Grouwels Watersley R&D Cycling Team

Wolfox CAMS Le Col RT

Wales Racing Academy

Time

02:43:46

02:49:34



Pos Rider Team Time

DNF Lily Brindle L Brother UK - On Form -

Results powered by The British Continental

& The British
— Continental



