

Wentworth Woodhouse Grand Prix - Official Results

31 August 2025

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
1	Tamsin Miller	DAS-Hutchinson	02:37:59
2	Lucy Lee	DAS-Hutchinson	02:38:31
3	Kate Richardson	Handsling Alba Development Road Team	02:38:41
4	Madelaine Leech	Handsling Alba Development Road Team	02:38:41
5	Anna Morris	Private Member	02:38:41
6	Tiffany Keep	DAS-Hutchinson	02:38:41
7	Robyn Clay	DAS-Hutchinson	02:38:41
8	Grace Lister U23	Wolverhampton Wheelers	02:38:42
9	Madeline Cooper U23	Spectra Racing	02:38:42
10	Morven Yeoman U23	DAS-Hutchinson	02:38:42
11	Anna Flynn	Spectra Racing	02:38:42
12	Lucie Lagesse	The Phoenix Collective	02:38:42
13	Lauren Dickson	Handsling Alba Development Road Team	02:38:42
14	Arabella Blackburn U23	Shibden Apex RT	02:38:43
15	Esther Wong U23	Torelli	02:38:43
16	Noémie Thomson	DAS-Hutchinson	02:38:43
17	Amelia Cebak U23	Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team	02:38:44
18	Holly Ramsey U23	Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team	02:38:44
19	Lotty Dawson U23	Brother UK - On Form	02:38:44
20	Corinne Side	Spectra Racing	02:38:45
21	Cecilia Hime	Brother UK - On Form	02:38:45
22	Rachel Galler	FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing	02:38:46
23	Charlotte Deykin	Jadan Vive le Velo p/b Glasdon	02:38:46

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
24	Arianne Holland	Handsling Alba Development Road Team	02:38:46
25	Karla Boddy	Brighton Mitre CC	02:38:47
26	Jessica Roberts	Spectra Racing	02:38:48
27	Jennifer Powell	Performance Development Team	02:38:48
28	Elizabeth Hermolle	DAS-Hutchinson	02:38:48
29	Lily Martin U23	London Academy	02:38:48
30	Lucy Harris	Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team	02:38:49
31	Grace Reynolds	Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team	02:38:49
32	Isabel Rodriguez	Royal Leamington Spa CC	02:39:40
33	Georgina Oakley	Loughborough Lightning	02:39:41
34	Amy Gornall	Handsling Alba Development Road Team	02:39:56
35	Jo Tindley	Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team	02:39:56
36	Lucy Gadd	Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team	02:40:03
37	Anna Boniface	FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing	02:41:53
38	Ellen Bennett	Brother UK - On Form	02:43:24
39	Libby Smithson	DAS-Hutchinson	02:43:25
40	Claire Nott	FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing	02:43:26
41	Megan Anderson	Team BoomPods	02:43:26
42	Evelyn Field U23	Solas Cycling	02:43:27
43	Rebecca Babbage	FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing	02:43:27
44	Lili-Keau Juntakereket	Private Member	02:43:28
45	Gemma Mitchell	FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing	02:43:28
46	Beth Morrow	Handsling Alba Development Road Team	02:43:29
47	Katie Heald	Team Empella	02:43:29
48	Erin Avill	Simpson Nouvelles	02:43:29
49	Rosie Simmons	Brother UK - On Form	02:43:30

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
50	Joanne Rea	Team Boompods	02:43:46
51	Hannah Bayes	Team Boompods	02:49:34
DNF	Bethany Goodwin Junior	Brother UK - On Form	-
DNF	Caitlin Harvey U23	Brother UK - On Form	-
DNF	Amber Junker-Brameld	Brother UK - On Form	-
DNF	Ayesha Vose Junior	Brother UK - On Form	-
DNS	Teri Bayliss	FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing	-
DNF	Eluned King	Handsling Alba Development Road Team	-
DNF	Mari Porton U23	Handsling Alba Development Road Team	-
DNF	Georgia Lancaster U23	Loughborough Lightning	-
DNF	Maddie Heywood	Loughborough Lightning	-
DNS	Olivia Kelly	Loughborough Lightning	-
DNS	Niamh Murphy U23	Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team	-
DNF	Annabel Ramsay	Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team	-
DNS	Millie Skinner	Team Boompods	-
DNF	Daniella Florence Cullum	ATP Performance	-
DNF	Isabel Darvill	CJ O'Shea Racing	-
DNS	Eva Murphy Junior	Deeside Thistle CC	-
DNF	Marli Labuschagne U23	Jadan Vive le Velo p/b Glasdon	-
DNF	Iona Mitchell	London Academy	-
DNS	Grace Sargeant	London Academy	-
DNF	Kacey Eyeington U23	SCOTT Pioneer DJ	-
DNS	Olivia Gardner	Team V-Sprint Racing	-
DNS	Grace Ward U23	Grouwels Watersley R&D Cycling Team	-
DNF	Sian Reynolds	Wolfox CAMS Le Col RT	-
DNF	Lowri Richards U23	Wales Racing Academy	-

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
DNF	Lily Brindle U23	Brother UK - On Form	-

Results powered by **The British Continental**

